

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 03/11/11 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/11/11  
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S): WINHALL STP CULV(22)

CONTRACT ID : 08B198  
 CALL ORDER : 002  
 CONTRACT TIME : 11/18/11 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
 WINHALL STP CULV (22): WORK TO BE PERFORMED ON VERMONT ROUTE  
 30, 5.4 MILES SOUTH OF JUNCTION WITH VERMONT ROUTE 11.

TOWN(S) : WINHALL  
 COUNTY : BENNINGTON  
 DISTRICT : D02

THIS PROJECT INCLUDES CONCRETE INVERT REPAIR, INSTALLATION  
 OF CRADLE WALLS AND CHANNEL AND EMBANKMENT STABILIZATION.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	11015094 BAZIN BROTHERS TRUCKING INC.	\$ 242,431.00	100.0000%
2	110002340710 M & M EXCAVATING, INCORPORATED	\$ 254,566.00	105.0055%
3	120029650910 ALPINE CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$ 274,779.00	113.3432%
4	110012320210 RENAUD BROTHERS, INC.	\$ 276,588.00	114.0894%
5	9802601006801 C.L.H. & SON, INC.	\$ 288,444.51	118.9800%
6	11006158 G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION INC.	\$ 299,050.00	123.3547%
7	11001574 MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC.	\$ 321,240.00	132.5078%
8	980232886801 B.U.R. CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$ 324,618.40	133.9014%
9	11000506 NEIL H DANIELS, INCORPORATED	\$ 337,460.00	139.1984%
10	980284489601 COLD RIVER BRIDGES, LLC	\$ 423,850.00	174.8333%
11	110909070710 J. P. SICARD, INC.	\$ 465,402.00	191.9730%
12	11009274 THE BELDEN COMPANY INC.	\$ 862,370.00	355.7177%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	( 1 ) 11015094 BAZIN BROTHERS TRUCKING INC.	( 2 ) 110002340710 M & M EXCAVATING, INC.	( 3 ) 120029650910 ALPINE CONSTRUCTION, LLC	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0005 201.10 CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS	LUMP	5109.00000	5109.00		5000.00000	5000.00	4000.00000	4000.00
0010 203.27 UNCLASSIFIED CHANNEL EXCAVATION	250.000 CY	23.00000	5750.00		16.00000	4000.00	14.00000	3500.00
0015 204.22 TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00		75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00
0020 204.25 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	180.000 CY	31.00000	5580.00		14.00000	2520.00	14.00000	2520.00
0025 204.30 GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	75.000 CY	57.00000	4275.00		41.00000	3075.00	36.00000	2700.00
0030 501.34 CONCRETE, HIGH PERFORMANCE CLASS B	22.000 CY	642.00000	14124.00		1030.00000	22660.00	1660.00000	36520.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 03/11/11 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/11/11  
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S): WINHALL STP CULV(22)

CONTRACT ID : 08B198

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 1 ) 11015094 BAZIN BROTHERS TRUCKING INC.		( 2 ) 110002340710 M & M EXCAVATING, INC.		( 3 ) 120029650910 ALPINE CONSTRUCTION, LLC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0035 505.36 TEMPORARY STEEL SHEET PILING	1200.000	SF	19.00000	22800.00	27.00000	32400.00	25.00000	30000.00
0040 507.15 REINFORCING STEEL	2460.000	LB	3.00000	7380.00	1.25000	3075.00	1.66000	4083.60
0045 514.10 WATER REPELLENT, SILANE	2.000	GAL	150.00000	300.00	200.00000	400.00	100.00000	200.00
0050 529.20 PARTIAL REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE	1.000	EACH	3650.00000	3650.00	420.00000	420.00	4000.00000	4000.00
0055 541.31 CONCRETE, CLASS D	30.000	CY	437.00000	13110.00	220.00000	6600.00	215.00000	6450.00
0060 613.12 STONE FILL, TYPE III	230.000	CY	58.00000	13340.00	28.00000	6440.00	40.00000	9200.00
0065 621.20 STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED	25.000	LF	26.00000	650.00	38.00000	950.00	35.00000	875.00
0070 621.50 MANUFACTURED TERMINAL SECTION, FLARED	1.000	EACH	3983.00000	3983.00	2600.00000	2600.00	2500.00000	2500.00
0075 621.75 REMOVE AND RESET GUARDRAIL	50.000	LF	17.00000	850.00	18.00000	900.00	18.00000	900.00
0080 621.80 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF GUARDRAIL	63.000	LF	8.00000	504.00	3.00000	189.00	6.00000	378.00
0085 630.15 FLAGGERS	40.000	HR	34.00000	1360.00	20.00000	800.00	35.00000	1400.00
0090 631.16 TESTING EQUIPMENT, CONCRETE		LUMP	1875.00000	1875.00	2000.00000	2000.00	500.00000	500.00
0095 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION		LUMP	9338.00000	9338.00	25000.00000	25000.00	26329.00000	26329.00
0100 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL		LUMP	9622.00000	9622.00	9500.00000	9500.00	6200.00000	6200.00
0105 649.31 GEOTEXTILE UNDER STONE FILL	250.000	SY	2.00000	500.00	1.00000	250.00	7.00000	1750.00
0110 649.515 GEOTEXTILE FOR SILT FENCE, WOVEN WIRE REINFORCED	280.000	SY	11.00000	3080.00	9.25000	2590.00	10.00000	2800.00
0115 651.15 SEED	10.000	LB	12.00000	120.00	4.25000	42.50	10.00000	100.00
0120 651.18 FERTILIZER	100.000	LB	1.00000	100.00	1.10000	110.00	5.00000	500.00
0125 651.20 AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	1.000	TON	742.00000	742.00	340.00000	340.00	578.00000	578.00
0130 651.25 HAY MULCH	1.000	TON	528.00000	528.00	700.00000	700.00	500.00000	500.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 03/11/11 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/11/11  
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 3

PROJECT(S): WINHALL STP CULV(22)

CONTRACT ID : 08B198

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 1 ) 11015094 BAZIN BROTHERS TRUCKING INC.		( 2 ) 110002340710 M & M EXCAVATING, INC.		( 3 ) 120029650910 ALPINE CONSTRUCTION, LLC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0135 651.35 TOPSOIL	30.000	CY	56.00000	1680.00	42.00000	1260.00	60.00000	1800.00
0140 651.40 GRUBBING MATERIAL	230.000	SY	10.00000	2300.00	10.00000	2300.00	12.00000	2760.00
0145 652.10 EPSC PLAN		LUMP	5000.00000	5000.00	4000.00000	4000.00	750.00000	750.00
0150 652.20 MONITORING EPSC PLAN	80.000	HR	94.00000	7520.00	45.00000	3600.00	20.00000	1600.00
0155 652.30 MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.)	1.000	LU	10000.00000	10000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0160 653.20 TEMPORARY EROSION MATTING	350.000	SY	3.00000	1050.00	1.25000	437.50	3.75000	1312.50
0165 653.21 PERMANENT EROSION MATTING	150.000	SY	7.00000	1050.00	3.80000	570.00	10.00000	1500.00
0170 653.25 TEMPORARY STONE CHECK DAM, TYPE I	10.000	CY	67.00000	670.00	45.00000	450.00	70.00000	700.00
0175 653.35 VEHICLE TRACKING PAD	40.000	CY	47.00000	1880.00	32.00000	1280.00	70.00000	2800.00
0180 653.45 FILTER BAG	1.000	EACH	758.00000	758.00	125.00000	125.00	350.00000	350.00
0185 653.50 BARRIER FENCE	450.000	LF	2.30000	1035.00	2.00000	900.00	3.90000	1755.00
0190 678.40 TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM	1.000	EACH	20000.00000	20000.00	18400.00000	18400.00	19000.00000	19000.00
0195 678.42 TEMPORARY DETECTOR	2.000	EACH	625.00000	1250.00	1.00000	2.00	665.00000	1330.00
0200 900.608 SPECIAL PROVISION (STONE FILL, STREAM BED MATERIAL)	90.000	CY	84.00000	7560.00	37.00000	3330.00	43.00000	3870.00
0205 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (ROCK WEIR)	3.000	EACH	1297.00000	3891.00	425.00000	1275.00	1230.00000	3690.00
0210 900.640 SPECIAL PROVISION (REINFORCED CONCRETE INVERT)(EXISTING	80.000	LF	184.00000	14720.00	475.00000	38000.00	281.00000	22480.00
0215 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY ACCESS ROAD AND STAGING		LUMP	5354.00000	5354.00	8000.00000	8000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0220 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY RELOCATION OF STREAM)		LUMP	27968.00000	27968.00	28000.00000	28000.00	40522.90000	40522.90
SECTION TOTALS			\$	242,431.00	\$	254,566.00	\$	274,779.00
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	242,431.00	\$	254,566.00	\$	274,779.00
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	242,431.00	\$	254,566.00	\$	274,779.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 03/11/11 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/11/11  
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 4

PROJECT(S): WINHALL STP CULV(22)

CONTRACT ID : 08B198

			( 4 ) 110012320210 RENAUD BROTHERS, INC.		( 5 ) 9802601006801 C.L.H. & SON, INC.		( 6 ) 11006158 G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY								
0005 201.10 CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS	LUMP		2500.00000	2500.00	7651.50000	7651.50	5589.75000	5589.75
0010 203.27 UNCLASSIFIED CHANNEL EXCAVATION	250.000 CY		15.00000	3750.00	8.23000	2057.50	14.50000	3625.00
0015 204.22 TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY		75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00
0020 204.25 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	180.000 CY		50.00000	9000.00	62.10000	11178.00	17.00000	3060.00
0025 204.30 GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	75.000 CY		50.00000	3750.00	141.41000	10605.75	33.00000	2475.00
0030 501.34 CONCRETE, HIGH PERFORMANCE CLASS B	22.000 CY		1000.00000	22000.00	1055.96000	23231.12	1100.00000	24200.00
0035 505.36 TEMPORARY STEEL SHEET PILING	1200.000 SF		25.00000	30000.00	10.66000	12792.00	32.50000	39000.00
0040 507.15 REINFORCING STEEL	2460.000 LB		1.25000	3075.00	4.49000	11045.40	1.50000	3690.00
0045 514.10 WATER REPELLENT, SILANE	2.000 GAL		100.00000	200.00	176.57000	353.14	100.00000	200.00
0050 529.20 PARTIAL REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE	1.000 EACH		17500.00000	17500.00	1.00000	1.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0055 541.31 CONCRETE, CLASS D	30.000 CY		250.00000	7500.00	163.00000	4890.00	700.00000	21000.00
0060 613.12 STONE FILL, TYPE III	230.000 CY		50.00000	11500.00	64.51000	14837.30	55.00000	12650.00
0065 621.20 STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED	25.000 LF		35.00000	875.00	42.48000	1062.00	26.25000	656.25
0070 621.50 MANUFACTURED TERMINAL SECTION, FLARED	1.000 EACH		1800.00000	1800.00	2937.50000	2937.50	2188.00000	2188.00
0075 621.75 REMOVE AND RESET GUARDRAIL	50.000 LF		20.00000	1000.00	20.00000	1000.00	17.00000	850.00
0080 621.80 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF GUARDRAIL	63.000 LF		1.00000	63.00	4.37000	275.31	17.00000	1071.00
0085 630.15 FLAGGERS	40.000 HR		50.00000	2000.00	65.00000	2600.00	31.00000	1240.00
0090 631.16 TESTING EQUIPMENT, CONCRETE	LUMP		500.00000	500.00	1000.00000	1000.00	1250.00000	1250.00
0095 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP		5000.00000	5000.00	25143.00000	25143.00	40700.00000	40700.00



VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 03/11/11 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/11/11  
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 6

PROJECT(S): WINHALL STP CULV(22)

CONTRACT ID : 08B198

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 4 ) 110012320210 RENAUD BROTHERS, INC.		( 5 ) 9802601006801 C.L.H. & SON, INC.		( 6 ) 11006158 G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0200 900.608 SPECIAL PROVISION (STONE FILL, STREAM BED MATERIAL)	90.000 CY	60.00000	5400.00	37.89000	3410.10	112.00000	10080.00
0205 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (ROCK WEIR)	3.000 EACH	2000.00000	6000.00	7110.13000	21330.39	1500.00000	4500.00
0210 900.640 SPECIAL PROVISION (REINFORCED CONCRETE INVERT)(EXISTING	80.000 LF	500.00000	40000.00	396.20000	31696.00	430.00000	34400.00
0215 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY ACCESS ROAD AND STAGING	LUMP	10000.00000	10000.00	6612.50000	6612.50	6500.00000	6500.00
0220 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY RELOCATION OF STREAM)	LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00	27613.00000	27613.00	12500.00000	12500.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	276,588.00	\$	288,444.51	\$	299,050.00
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	276,588.00	\$	288,444.51	\$	299,050.00
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	276,588.00	\$	288,444.51	\$	299,050.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 03/11/11 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/11/11  
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 7

PROJECT(S): WINHALL STP CULV(22)

CONTRACT ID : 08B198

		( 7 ) 11001574 MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC.		( 8 ) 980232886801 B.U.R. CONSTRUCTION,LLC		( 9 ) 11000506 NEIL H. DANIELS, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0005 201.10 CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS	LUMP	2500.00000	2500.00	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0010 203.27 UNCLASSIFIED CHANNEL EXCAVATION	250.000 CY	20.00000	5000.00	20.00000	5000.00	25.00000	6250.00
0015 204.22 TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00
0020 204.25 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	180.000 CY	40.00000	7200.00	20.00000	3600.00	20.00000	3600.00
0025 204.30 GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	75.000 CY	65.00000	4875.00	35.00000	2625.00	35.00000	2625.00
0030 501.34 CONCRETE, HIGH PERFORMANCE CLASS B	22.000 CY	800.00000	17600.00	1472.00000	32384.00	950.00000	20900.00
0035 505.36 TEMPORARY STEEL SHEET PILING	1200.000 SF	21.00000	25200.00	34.70000	41640.00	25.00000	30000.00
0040 507.15 REINFORCING STEEL	2460.000 LB	2.00000	4920.00	1.20000	2952.00	2.00000	4920.00
0045 514.10 WATER REPELLENT, SILANE	2.000 GAL	40.00000	80.00	100.00000	200.00	75.00000	150.00
0050 529.20 PARTIAL REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE	1.000 EACH	4000.00000	4000.00	2500.00000	2500.00	25000.00000	25000.00
0055 541.31 CONCRETE, CLASS D	30.000 CY	250.00000	7500.00	250.00000	7500.00	250.00000	7500.00
0060 613.12 STONE FILL, TYPE III	230.000 CY	60.00000	13800.00	40.00000	9200.00	45.00000	10350.00
0065 621.20 STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED	25.000 LF	23.00000	575.00	38.00000	950.00	25.00000	625.00
0070 621.50 MANUFACTURED TERMINAL SECTION, FLARED	1.000 EACH	1900.00000	1900.00	2600.00000	2600.00	2000.00000	2000.00
0075 621.75 REMOVE AND RESET GUARDRAIL	50.000 LF	10.00000	500.00	20.00000	1000.00	10.00000	500.00
0080 621.80 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF GUARDRAIL	63.000 LF	5.00000	315.00	3.00000	189.00	5.00000	315.00
0085 630.15 FLAGGERS	40.000 HR	30.00000	1200.00	15.00000	600.00	20.00000	800.00
0090 631.16 TESTING EQUIPMENT, CONCRETE	LUMP	500.00000	500.00	1500.00000	1500.00	1000.00000	1000.00
0095 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	35000.00000	35000.00	35000.00000	35000.00	40000.00000	40000.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 03/11/11 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/11/11  
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 8

PROJECT(S): WINHALL STP CULV(22)

CONTRACT ID : 08B198

			( 7 ) 11001574 MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC.		( 8 ) 980232886801 B.U.R. CONSTRUCTION,LLC		( 9 ) 11000506 NEIL H. DANIELS, INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0100 641.10		LUMP	8000.00000	8000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	20000.00000	20000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL								
0105 649.31	250.000	SY	3.00000	750.00	3.00000	750.00	2.50000	625.00
GEOTEXTILE UNDER STONE FILL								
0110 649.515	280.000	SY	10.00000	2800.00	4.00000	1120.00	2.50000	700.00
GEOTEXTILE FOR SILT FENCE, WOVEN WIRE REINFORCED								
0115 651.15	10.000	LB	15.00000	150.00	20.00000	200.00	10.00000	100.00
SEED								
0120 651.18	100.000	LB	1.50000	150.00	10.00000	1000.00	2.00000	200.00
FERTILIZER								
0125 651.20	1.000	TON	600.00000	600.00	500.00000	500.00	400.00000	400.00
AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE								
0130 651.25	1.000	TON	500.00000	500.00	500.00000	500.00	400.00000	400.00
HAY MULCH								
0135 651.35	30.000	CY	30.00000	900.00	30.00000	900.00	25.00000	750.00
TOPSOIL								
0140 651.40	230.000	SY	10.00000	2300.00	6.00000	1380.00	5.00000	1150.00
GRUBBING MATERIAL								
0145 652.10		LUMP	4000.00000	4000.00	2500.00000	2500.00	5000.00000	5000.00
EPSC PLAN								
0150 652.20	80.000	HR	75.00000	6000.00	70.00000	5600.00	50.00000	4000.00
MONITORING EPSC PLAN								
0155 652.30	1.000	LU	10000.00000	10000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.)								
0160 653.20	350.000	SY	3.00000	1050.00	3.00000	1050.00	5.00000	1750.00
TEMPORARY EROSION MATTING								
0165 653.21	150.000	SY	6.00000	900.00	3.00000	450.00	10.00000	1500.00
PERMANENT EROSION MATTING								
0170 653.25	10.000	CY	80.00000	800.00	40.00000	400.00	55.00000	550.00
TEMPORARY STONE CHECK DAM, TYPE I								
0175 653.35	40.000	CY	60.00000	2400.00	35.00000	1400.00	45.00000	1800.00
VEHICLE TRACKING PAD								
0180 653.45	1.000	EACH	1000.00000	1000.00	1000.00000	1000.00	750.00000	750.00
FILTER BAG								
0185 653.50	450.000	LF	2.00000	900.00	2.00000	900.00	2.50000	1125.00
BARRIER FENCE								
0190 678.40	1.000	EACH	20000.00000	20000.00	20000.00000	20000.00	15000.00000	15000.00
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM								
0195 678.42	2.000	EACH	1400.00000	2800.00	2000.00000	4000.00	500.00000	1000.00
TEMPORARY DETECTOR								



VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 03/11/11 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/11/11  
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 9

PROJECT(S): WINHALL STP CULV(22)

CONTRACT ID : 08B198

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 7 ) 11001574 MILLER CONSTRUCTION INC.		( 8 ) 980232886801 B.U.R. CONSTRUCTION,LLC		( 9 ) 11000506 NEIL H. DANIELS, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0200 900.608 SPECIAL PROVISION (STONE FILL, STREAM BED MATERIAL)	90.000 CY	60.00000	5400.00	50.00000	4500.00	45.00000	4050.00
0205 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (ROCK WEIR)	3.000 EACH	1000.00000	3000.00	8000.00000	24000.00	3000.00000	9000.00
0210 900.640 SPECIAL PROVISION (REINFORCED CONCRETE INVERT)(EXISTING	80.000 LF	320.00000	25600.00	474.98000	37998.40	325.00000	26000.00
0215 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY ACCESS ROAD AND STAGING	LUMP	8500.00000	8500.00	8000.00000	8000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
0220 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY RELOCATION OF STREAM)	LUMP	80000.00000	80000.00	31955.00000	31955.00	45000.00000	45000.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	321,240.00	\$	324,618.40	\$	337,460.00
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	321,240.00	\$	324,618.40	\$	337,460.00
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	321,240.00	\$	324,618.40	\$	337,460.00

PROJECT(S): WINHALL STP CULV(22)

CONTRACT ID : 08B198

		( 10 ) 980284489601 COLD RIVER BRIDGES, LLC		( 11 ) 110909070710 J. P. SICARD, INC.		( 12 ) 11009274 THE BELDEN COMPANY INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0005 201.10 CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS	LUMP	7500.00000	7500.00	15000.00000	15000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0010 203.27 UNCLASSIFIED CHANNEL EXCAVATION	250.000 CY	12.00000	3000.00	35.00000	8750.00	35.00000	8750.00
0015 204.22 TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00
0020 204.25 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	180.000 CY	35.00000	6300.00	36.00000	6480.00	50.00000	9000.00
0025 204.30 GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	75.000 CY	60.00000	4500.00	55.00000	4125.00	55.00000	4125.00
0030 501.34 CONCRETE, HIGH PERFORMANCE CLASS B	22.000 CY	1500.00000	33000.00	1000.00000	22000.00	1500.00000	33000.00
0035 505.36 TEMPORARY STEEL SHEET PILING	1200.000 SF	45.00000	54000.00	17.00000	20400.00	50.00000	60000.00
0040 507.15 REINFORCING STEEL	2460.000 LB	3.25000	7995.00	3.00000	7380.00	1.50000	3690.00
0045 514.10 WATER REPELLENT, SILANE	2.000 GAL	250.00000	500.00	35.00000	70.00	100.00000	200.00
0050 529.20 PARTIAL REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE	1.000 EACH	48000.00000	48000.00	100000.00000	100000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0055 541.31 CONCRETE, CLASS D	30.000 CY	350.00000	10500.00	800.00000	24000.00	900.00000	27000.00
0060 613.12 STONE FILL, TYPE III	230.000 CY	75.00000	17250.00	80.00000	18400.00	75.00000	17250.00
0065 621.20 STEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED	25.000 LF	50.00000	1250.00	26.00000	650.00	25.00000	625.00
0070 621.50 MANUFACTURED TERMINAL SECTION, FLARED	1.000 EACH	3000.00000	3000.00	2200.00000	2200.00	2100.00000	2100.00
0075 621.75 REMOVE AND RESET GUARDRAIL	50.000 LF	25.00000	1250.00	11.00000	550.00	10.00000	500.00
0080 621.80 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF GUARDRAIL	63.000 LF	10.00000	630.00	14.00000	882.00	10.00000	630.00
0085 630.15 FLAGGERS	40.000 HR	35.00000	1400.00	31.00000	1240.00	30.00000	1200.00
0090 631.16 TESTING EQUIPMENT, CONCRETE	LUMP	1000.00000	1000.00	750.00000	750.00	1000.00000	1000.00
0095 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	40000.00000	40000.00	27700.00000	27700.00	135000.00000	135000.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 03/11/11 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/11/11  
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 11

PROJECT(S): WINHALL STP CULV(22)

CONTRACT ID : 08B198

			( 10 ) 980284489601 COLD RIVER BRIDGES, LLC		( 11 ) 110909070710 J. P. SICARD, INC.		( 12 ) 11009274 THE BELDEN COMPANY INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0100 641.10		LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00	5500.00000	5500.00	115000.00000	115000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL								
0105 649.31	250.000	SY	3.00000	750.00	6.00000	1500.00	5.00000	1250.00
GEOTEXTILE UNDER STONE FILL								
0110 649.515	280.000	SY	5.00000	1400.00	6.00000	1680.00	10.00000	2800.00
GEOTEXTILE FOR SILT FENCE, WOVEN WIRE REINFORCED								
0115 651.15	10.000	LB	25.00000	250.00	14.00000	140.00	10.00000	100.00
SEED								
0120 651.18	100.000	LB	10.00000	1000.00	10.00000	1000.00	10.00000	1000.00
FERTILIZER								
0125 651.20	1.000	TON	750.00000	750.00	750.00000	750.00	500.00000	500.00
AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE								
0130 651.25	1.000	TON	1000.00000	1000.00	750.00000	750.00	500.00000	500.00
HAY MULCH								
0135 651.35	30.000	CY	50.00000	1500.00	78.00000	2340.00	50.00000	1500.00
TOPSOIL								
0140 651.40	230.000	SY	10.00000	2300.00	8.00000	1840.00	25.00000	5750.00
GRUBBING MATERIAL								
0145 652.10		LUMP	3000.00000	3000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
EPSC PLAN								
0150 652.20	80.000	HR	50.00000	4000.00	50.00000	4000.00	50.00000	4000.00
MONITORING EPSC PLAN								
0155 652.30	1.000	LU	10000.00000	10000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.)								
0160 653.20	350.000	SY	3.00000	1050.00	3.00000	1050.00	6.00000	2100.00
TEMPORARY EROSION MATTING								
0165 653.21	150.000	SY	5.00000	750.00	7.00000	1050.00	8.00000	1200.00
PERMANENT EROSION MATTING								
0170 653.25	10.000	CY	75.00000	750.00	50.00000	500.00	100.00000	1000.00
TEMPORARY STONE CHECK DAM, TYPE I								
0175 653.35	40.000	CY	35.00000	1400.00	50.00000	2000.00	50.00000	2000.00
VEHICLE TRACKING PAD								
0180 653.45	1.000	EACH	300.00000	300.00	175.00000	175.00	500.00000	500.00
FILTER BAG								
0185 653.50	450.000	LF	5.00000	2250.00	2.00000	900.00	3.00000	1350.00
BARRIER FENCE								
0190 678.40	1.000	EACH	25000.00000	25000.00	20000.00000	20000.00	24000.00000	24000.00
TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM								
0195 678.42	2.000	EACH	1500.00000	3000.00	1500.00000	3000.00	2000.00000	4000.00
TEMPORARY DETECTOR								

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 03/11/11 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 03/11/11  
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 12

PROJECT(S): WINHALL STP CULV(22)

CONTRACT ID : 08B198

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 10 ) 980284489601 COLD RIVER BRIDGES, LLC		( 11 ) 110909070710 J. P. SICARD, INC.		( 12 ) 11009274 THE BELDEN COMPANY INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0200 900.608 SPECIAL PROVISION (STONE FILL, STREAM BED MATERIAL)	90.000 CY	75.00000	6750.00	70.00000	6300.00	100.00000	9000.00
0205 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (ROCK WEIR)	3.000 EACH	4500.00000	13500.00	2525.00000	7575.00	3500.00000	10500.00
0210 900.640 SPECIAL PROVISION (REINFORCED CONCRETE INVERT)(EXISTING	80.000 LF	650.00000	52000.00	750.00000	60000.00	50.00000	4000.00
0215 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY ACCESS ROAD AND STAGING	LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00	36500.00000	36500.00	31175.00000	31175.00
0220 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY RELOCATION OF STREAM)	LUMP	15000.00000	15000.00	31200.00000	31200.00	300000.00000	300000.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	423,850.00	\$	465,402.00	\$	862,370.00
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	423,850.00	\$	465,402.00	\$	862,370.00
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	423,850.00	\$	465,402.00	\$	862,370.00